Item Description
Upper Headset Bearing 1-1/4", 34 x 46.8 x 7, 45°x45°
Lower Headset Bearing 1-1/2", 40 x 51.8 x 7.5, 36°x45°
Rear Derailleur Hanger
DRH-WMN112 (Standard Derailleur)
DRH-SDM (Shimano Direct Mount Derailleur)
Rear Thru-Axle Dimensions 170.5mm Length, M12 x 1.75, for 142 x 12 spacing
Front Thru-Axle Dimensions 127mm Length, M12 x 1.5, for 100 x 12 spacing

B1
C1
C2
B2
B3
B4
F2
J2
F1
J1
L1
L2
I
F3
Part No. Description
ST-A036-70 ST36 Stem 70mm
ST-A036-80 ST36 Stem 80mm
ST-A036-90 ST36 Stem 90mm
ST-A036-100 ST36 Stem 100mm
ST-A036-110 ST36 Stem 110mm
ST-A036-120 ST36 Stem 120mm
ST-A036-130 ST36 Stem 130mm
Part No. Description
HB-AB07-38 AB07 Aluminum Handlebar 38cm
HB-AB07-40 AB07 Aluminum Handlebar 40cm
HB-AB07-42 AB07 Aluminum Handlebar 42cm
HB-AB07-44 AB07 Aluminum Handlebar 44cm
Item Part No. Description Qty.
O1 See Table C ST36 Stem 1
O2 MT-597 ST36 Cable Guide 1
P See Table D AB07 Alloy Handlebar 1